
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= PARK LANE
PROPERTIES INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199108260002
53610

08/26/1991
12:00:00

PARK LANE
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

360 527

199106190001
75830

06/19/1991
12:00:00

PARK LANE
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantee DEEDS HARBERT-
EQUITABLE
JOINT V

349 143 9 59 Lot#:1202
Book:9 Pg:59
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 19TH
ADDITION

199106190001
76540

06/19/1991
12:00:00

PARK LANE
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantee DEEDS HARBERT-
EQUITABLE
JOINT V

349 146 9 59 Lot#:1201
Book:9 Pg:59
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 19TH
ADDITION

199106050001
59480

06/05/1991
12:00:00

PARK LANE
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantee DEEDS HARBERT-
EQUITABLE
JOINT V

346 38 15 32 Lot#:3426
Book:15 Pg:32
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 34TH
ADDITION

199102190000
52030

02/19/1991
12:00:00

PARK LANE
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantee DEEDS NELSON,
RONALD W. &
LYNN

329 876 14 53 Lot#:3207
Book:14 Pg:53
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 32ND
ADDITION

199106050001
60330

06/05/1991
12:00:00

PARK LANE
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantee DEEDS HARBERT-
EQUITABLE
JOINT V

346 42 15 32 Lot#:3424
Book:15 Pg:32
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 34TH
ADDITION

199108260002
54690

08/26/1991
12:00:00

PARK LANE
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

360 527 13 25 Lot#:6 Book:13
Pg:25
Desc:BRIDGEL
AKE ADDITION
TO
RIVERCHASE

199109260002
89780

09/26/1991
12:00:00

PARK LANE
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantee AGREEMENT ED GRAY
HOMES INC

365 657 13 25 Lot#:6 Book:13
Pg:25
Desc:BRIDGEL
AKE ADDITION
TO
RIVERCHASE

199110310003
22490

10/31/1991
12:00:00

PARK LANE
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantee MECH LIEN
RELEASE

SHELBY CO.
LUMBER CO
INC

370 890 13 25 Lot#:6 Book:13
Pg:25
Desc:BRIDGEL
AKE ADDITION
TO
RIVERCHASE


