Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= PARK LANE PROPERTIES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199108260002 53610	08/26/1991 12:00:00	PARK LANE PROPERTIES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	360	527				·
199106190001 75830	06/19/1991 12:00:00	PARK LANE PROPERTIES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	HARBERT- EQUITABLE JOINT V	349	143	9	59		Lot#:1202 Book:9 Pg:59 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 19TH ADDITION
199106190001 76540	06/19/1991 12:00:00	PARK LANE PROPERTIES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	HARBERT- EQUITABLE JOINT V	349	146	9	59		Lot#:1201 Book:9 Pg:59 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 19TH ADDITION
199106050001 59480	06/05/1991 12:00:00	PARK LANE PROPERTIES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	HARBERT- EQUITABLE JOINT V	346	38	15	32		Lot#:3426 Book:15 Pg:32 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 34TH ADDITION
199102190000 52030	02/19/1991 12:00:00	PARK LANE PROPERTIES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	NELSON, RONALD W. & LYNN	329	876	14	53		Lot#:3207 Book:14 Pg:53 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 32ND ADDITION
199106050001 60330	06/05/1991 12:00:00	PARK LANE PROPERTIES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	HARBERT- EQUITABLE JOINT V	346	42	15	32		Lot#:3424 Book:15 Pg:32 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 34TH ADDITION
199108260002 54690	08/26/1991 12:00:00	PARK LANE PROPERTIES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	360	527	13	25		Lot#:6 Book:13 Pg:25 Desc:BRIDGEL AKE ADDITION TO RIVERCHASE
199109260002 89780	09/26/1991 12:00:00	PARK LANE PROPERTIES INC	Grantee	AGREEMENT	ED GRAY HOMES INC	365	657	13	25		Lot#:6 Book:13 Pg:25 Desc:BRIDGEL AKE ADDITION TO RIVERCHASE
199110310003 22490	10/31/1991 12:00:00	PARK LANE PROPERTIES INC	Grantee	MECH LIEN RELEASE	SHELBY CO. LUMBER CO INC	370	890	13	25		Lot#:6 Book:13 Pg:25 Desc:BRIDGEL AKE ADDITION TO RIVERCHASE